
Entry List

SAT 8 JUL 2023

NAT Team Number Name Surname UCI UCI ID Date of Birth

Ranking

INA - Indonesia

YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA 22 Muhammad Tegar AlamTSANY  - 10011136590

MAR-Morocco

Morocco National Team 32 Dean REEVES 181 10062332079 21.12.1995

THA - Thailand

Thailand National Team ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 59 10062332180 12.06.2000

1LAP2WIN 13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG 122 10008845370 26.08.1996

Entry List

SAT 8 JUL 2023

NAT Team Number Name Surname UCI UCI ID Date of Birth

Ranking

SIN - Singapore

Singapore National Team 52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI  - 10036449651

THA - Thailand

Thailand National Team NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO 87 10113677819 25.06.2004

Sisatchanalai BMX racing 12 Chairat THOMDON 112 10082784834 11.12.2001

Thailand National Team 16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI 156 10113677920 17.12.2004

MEN ELITE

MEN Under 23

9/7/2023 11:34



Entry List

SAT 8 JUL 2023

NAT Team Number Name Surname UCI UCI ID Date of Birth

Ranking

INA - Indonesia

JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY 96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN 46 10064201957 27.05.2005

JBS,PPLP DIY 97 Azwa Chelsa NURHAFIDZ  - 10079235644

THA - Thailand

PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE 41 10125433815 08.09.2005

PUMPTRACK ARAN 93 Likkasit PHIMPHA 66 10138166477 28.03.2006

Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT 114 10138166679 15.10.2006

PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 94 Nattawut TOTHONG 131 10138166881 19.02.2006

Entry List

SAT 8 JUL 2023

NAT Team Number Name Surname UCI UCI ID Date of Birth

Ranking

THA - Thailand

Thailand National Team 70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH 45 10125434320 17.04.2005

Thailand National Team NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE 46 10138165669 14.05.2006

Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 73 Natthawan TASAI 74 10138165568 18.10.2006

Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 79 10125434421 25.08.2005

O2 Cycling 82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 100 10143938482 09.07.2006

Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 72 Gorrapat  THOMDON 106 10143938583 11.12.2006

WOMEN JUNIOR

MEN JUNIOR

9/7/2023 11:34



Entry List

SAT 8 JUL 2023

NAT Team Number Name Surname UCI UCI ID Date of Birth

Ranking

THA - Thailand

Thailand National Team NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 36 10010840136 09.10.1998

Thailand National Team 76 Waranya SAETAE 37 10009154154 07.06.1996

Entry List

SAT 8 JUL 2023

NAT Team Number Name Surname UCI UCI ID Date of Birth

Ranking

THA - Thailand

Thailand National Team NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 39 10109394661 17.09.2003

PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 41 10065944018 25.12.2002

Thailand National Team 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 58 10113677516 20.08.2004

Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 72 10092204039 16.06.2002

WOMEN Under 23

WOMEN ELITE

9/7/2023 11:34



Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team UCI Gate Selection

Ranking Order

70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH THA Thailand National Team 45 1

NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE THA Thailand National Team 46 2

73 Natthawan TASAI THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 74 3

74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 79 4

82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN THA O2 Cycling 100 5

72 Gorrapat  THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 106 6

Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team UCI Gate Selection

Ranking Order

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN THA Thailand National Team 36 1

76 Waranya SAETAE THA Thailand National Team 37 2

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA THA Thailand National Team 39 3

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 41 4

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG THA Thailand National Team 58 5

46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 72 6

WOMEN JUNIOR

ROUND 1

WOMEN ELITE

ROUND 1

9/7/2023 11:34



Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team UCI Gate Selection

Ranking Order

NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 41 1

96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN INA JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY 46 2

93 Likkasit PHIMPHA THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 66 3

91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 114 4

94 Nattawut TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 131 5

97 Azwa Chelsa NURHAFIDZ INA JBS,PPLP DIY  - 6

Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team UCI Gate Selection

Ranking Order

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT THA Thailand National Team 59 1

13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG THA 1LAP2WIN 122 2

32 Dean REEVES MAR Morocco National Team 181 3

NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO THA Thailand National Team 87 4

12 Chairat THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing 112 5

16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI THA Thailand National Team 156 6

52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALISIN Singapore National Team  - 7

22 Muhammad Tegar AlamTSANY INA YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA  - 8

ROUND 1

MEN ELITE

ROUND 1

MEN JUNIOR

9/7/2023 11:34



Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane moto1 moto2 moto3

8 70 0

72 Gorrapat  THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 106 7 72 82 73

NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE THA Thailand National Team 46 6 80 72 74

73 Natthawan TASAI THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 74 5 73 74 80

70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH THA Thailand National Team 45 4 70 0 82

74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 79 3 74 80 0

82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN THA O2 Cycling 100 2 82 0 70

1 73 72

Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane moto1 moto2 moto3

8 40 46

7 109 36

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA THA Thailand National Team 39 6 42 0 76

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG THA Thailand National Team 58 5 36 76 42

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 41 4 40 46 109

76 Waranya SAETAE THA Thailand National Team 37 3 76 42 0

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN THA Thailand National Team 36 2 109 0 40

46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 72 1 46 36 0

Commissaire Panel:

WOMEN JUNIOR

ROUND 1

ROUND 1

WOMEN ELITE

9/7/2023 11:34



Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane moto1 moto2 moto3

8 91 93

7 95 94

97 Azwa Chelsa NURHAFIDZ INA JBS,PPLP DIY  - 6 97 0 96

94 Nattawut TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 131 5 94 96 97

91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 114 4 91 93 95

96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN INA JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY 46 3 96 97 0

NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 41 2 95 0 91

93 Likkasit PHIMPHA THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 66 1 93 94 0

Start List

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Number Name Surname NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking
lane moto1 moto2 moto3

16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI THA Thailand National Team 156 8 16 51 22

32 Dean REEVES MAR Moroccan Federation 181 7 32 13 12

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT THA Thailand National Team 59 6 43 32 52

12 Chairat THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing 112 5 12 52 43

NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO THA Thailand National Team 87 4 51 22 13

52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI SIN Singapore National Team  - 3 52 43 16

13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG THA 1LAP2WIN 122 2 13 16 51

22 Muhammad Tegar Alam TSANY INA YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA  - 1 22 12 32

Commissaire Panel:

MEN ELITE

ROUND 1

MEN JUNIOR

ROUND 1

9/7/2023 11:34



Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH THA Thailand National Team 44.466

2 NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE THA Thailand National Team 45.001

3 82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN THA O2 Cycling 46.070

4 74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 47.456

5 73 Natthawan TASAI THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 47.942

6 72 Gorrapat  THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 48.612

Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN THA Thailand National Team 41.608

2 76 Waranya SAETAE THA Thailand National Team 42.417

3 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA THA Thailand National Team 43.386

4 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG THA Thailand National Team 43.834

5 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 46.734

6 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 48.457

WOMEN JUNIOR

1st run

WOMEN ELITE

1st run

9/7/2023 11:34



Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 39.081

2 96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN INA JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY 39.437

3 93 Likkasit PHIMPHA THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 40.388

4 91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 43.782

5 94 Nattawut TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 45.114

6 97 Azwa Chelsa Nurhafidz INA JBS,PPLP DIY 1.00.662

Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT THA Thailand National Team 37.723

2 NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO THA Thailand National Team 38.707

3 52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI SIN Singapore National Team 42.346

4 22 Muhammad Tegar Alam TSANY INA YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA 43.321

5 12 Chairat THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing 43.383

6 13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG THA 1LAP2WIN 50.122

7 16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI THA Thailand National Team 55.224

8 32 Dean REEVES MAR Morocco National Team 1.17.919

Commissaire Panel:

MEN ELITE

1st run

MEN JUNIOR

1st run

9/7/2023 11:34



Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE THA Thailand National Team 46.737

2 74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 48.932

3 73 Natthawan TASAI THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 50.668

4 72 Gorrapat  THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 54.629

5 70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH THA Thailand National Team 56.726

6 82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN THA O2 Cycling 1.08.130

Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN THA Thailand National Team 43.284

2 76 Waranya SAETAE THA Thailand National Team 43.538

3 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA THA Thailand National Team 44.57

4 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG THA Thailand National Team 44.947

5 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 48.098

6 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 50.188

Commissaire Panel:

WOMEN JUNIOR

2nd run

WOMEN ELITE

2nd run

9/7/2023 11:34



Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 40.983

2 96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN INA JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY 41.666

3 93 Likkasit PHIMPHA THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 42.004

4 94 Nattawut TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 43.499

5 97 Azwa Chelsa Nurhafidz INA JBS,PPLP DIY 44.806

6 91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 1.01.708

Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT THA Thailand National Team 36.921

2 NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO THA Thailand National Team 37.793

3 32 Dean REEVES MAR Morocco National Team 39.511

4 13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG THA 1LAP2WIN 40.254

5 16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI THA Thailand National Team 41.548

6 12 Chairat THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing 44.420

7 52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI SIN Singapore National Team 1.09.993

 - 22 Muhammad Tegar Alam TSANY INA YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA DNF

NOTE: Rider No. 22 Not riding on a pro section

Commissaire Panel:

MEN ELITE

2nd run

MEN JUNIOR

2nd run

9/7/2023 11:34



Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank NumberName Surname NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE THA Thailand National Team 45.001 (2) 46.737 (1) 46.271 (2) 5

2 70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH THA Thailand National Team 44.466 (1) 56.726 (5) 45.386 (1) 7

3 74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 47.456 (4) 48.932 (2) 48.363 (5) 11

4 82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN THA O2 Cycling 46.070 (3) 1.08.130 (6) 46.746 (3) 12

5 73 Natthawan TASAI THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi 47.942 (5) 50.668 (3) 47.622 (4) 12

6 72 Gorrapat  THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 48.612 (6) 54.629 (4) 48.463 (6) 16

Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank NumberName Surname NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN THA Thailand National Team 41.608 (1) 43.284 (1) 42.539 (1) 3

2 76 Waranya SAETAE THA Thailand National Team 42.417 (2) 43.538 (2) 42.834 (2) 6

3 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA THA Thailand National Team 43.386 (3) 44.57 (3) 43.926 (3) 9

4 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG THA Thailand National Team 43.834 (4) 44.947 (4) 44.264 (4) 12

5 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 46.734 (5) 48.098 (5) 47.614 (5) 15

6 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 48.457 (6) 50.188 (6) 49.814 (6) 18

Commissaire Panel:

WOMEN JUNIOR

3rd run

WOMEN ELITE

3rd run

9/7/2023 11:34



Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank NumberName Surname NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 39.081 (1) 40.983 (1) 40.041 (2) 4

2 96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN INA JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY 39.437 (2) 41.666 (2) 39.230 (1) 5

3 93 Likkasit PHIMPHA THA PUMPTRACK ARAN 40.388 (3) 42.004 (3) 40.835 (3) 9

4 97 Azwa Chelsa Nurhafidz INA JBS,PPLP DIY 1.00.662 (6) 44.806 (5) 42.065 (4) 15

5 91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3 43.782 (4) 1.01.708 (6) 42.808 (5) 15

6 94 Nattawut TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi 45.114 (5) 43.499 (4) 45.292 (6) 15

Results

SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank NumberName Surname NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT THA Thailand National Team 37.723 (1) 36.921 (1) 36.476 (1) 3

2 NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO THA Thailand National Team 38.707 (2) 37.793 (2) 37.495 (2) 6

3 32 Dean REEVES MAR Morocco National Team 1.17.919 (8) 39.511 (3) 37.924 (3) 14

5 13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG THA 1LAP2WIN 50.122 (6) 40.254 (4) 38.700 (5) 15

4 16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI THA Thailand National Team 55.224 (7) 41.548 (5) 38.586 (4) 16

6 52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI SIN Singapore National Team 42.346 (3) 1.09.993 (7) 40.631 (6) 16

7 12 Chairat THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing 43.383 (5) 44.420 (6) 44.728 (7) 18

 - 22 Muhammad Tegar Alam TSANY INA YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA 43.321 (4) DNF (8) DNS (10) 22

Commissaire Panel:

MEN ELITE

3rd run

MEN JUNIOR

3rd run

9/7/2023 11:34



Results SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team

1 NC 80 Thitichaya KAODEE THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 70 Kanokrat RITTHIDECH THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 74 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi BRONZE

4 82 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN THA O2 Cycling

5 73 Natthawan TASAI THA Ban Dek Ying Saraburi

6 72 Gorrapat  THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX Raing 

Results SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi BRONZE

4 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3

Results SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team

1 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 76 Waranya SAETAE THA Thailand National Team SILVER

Commissaire Panel:

WOMEN Under 23

WOMEN JUNIOR

WOMEN ELITE

9/7/2023 11:34



Results SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team

1 NC 95 Saranvit RASSAMEE THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi GOLD

2 96 Ivan Hendrik KURNIAWAN INA JBS,My Pertamina,PPLP DIY SILVER

3 93 Likkasit PHIMPHA THA PUMPTRACK ARAN BRONZE

4 97 Azwa Chelsa Nurhafidz INA JBS,PPLP DIY

5 91 Patagon SOMCHAITHAWAT THA Fisherman's Friend Rama 3

6 94 Nattawut TOTHONG THA PAO & ISUZU Suphanburi

Results SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team

1 NC 51 Apisit JAIYOO THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 16 Bawornpith NILSONTHI THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 52 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI SIN Singapore National Team BRONZE

4 12 Chairat THOMDON THA Sisatchanalai BMX racing 

Results SUN 9 JUL 2023

Rank Number Name Surname NAT Team

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 32 Dean REEVES MAR Morocco National Team SILVER

3 13 Nontakon INKHOKSONG THA 1LAP2WIN BRONZE

4 22 Muhammad Tegar Alam TSANY INA YC BMX PUSAKA PACING INDONESIA

Commissaire Panel:

MEN Under 23

MEN ELITE

MEN JUNIOR

9/7/2023 11:34


